s

KWV

ESTABLISHED 19186

Warshay lnvestments
PO Box 528,

Suider Paarl
734

Ltd t/a KWV
7646

Telephone: 021 - 8073911
Re%j No . : 2012/018792/07
at Req No: 4110261833

FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

Customar Order Number:
EC0125107807

KWV Order Number:
110938035
Loading Status:
Deliver

Grgss Weight

86.388kg

FCR ANY QUERIES CONTACT EWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriesse@kwv.co.za

9014905 |700025944 | Bug Blue Shooter 10 (15x20ml) cs
901433 |7000253%6 | Eooch Blast Black Currant 4{6x¢40ml | CS
900691 |700025784 | KWV Clasalc Moscato 6X750ml 2023 cs
901477 |700026244 | KWV Classic Cape Blend 6{750ml + Ne | CS
900134 |700026175 | KWV Clasaic Merlot €x750ml 2023 cs
300803 |700025818 | KWV Classic Petit Verdot 6x750ml 20 | CS
900135 |700026178 | KWV Classic Pinotage 6x750ml 2023 cs
900133 700025541 | KWV Classic Chardopnay 6éx750ml 2023 | CS
901228 700023087 | Cruxland Gin BL Winter Truff 6x750 Bot
901152 |700025319 | Laborie Rose 6x750ml 2023 cs
ITEMS NDT SUPPLIED:

901445 |700026337 | KWV VS Brandy 6(750ml + Neck Tag) cs

150 x 20 2.0 [1,550,00
24 x 440 368.76
§ x 750 1.0 383.94
§ x 750 1.0 413.82
§ x 750 1.0 413.82
§ x 750 1.0 | s13.82
6 x 750 1.0 413.82
§ x 750 383.94
6 x 750 1.0 277.06
§ x 750 1.0 383.88
6 x 750 1

8.00

5.20
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.20
1.30
10.90

Item rejectled - No d

1,426.00

tock

KIDDIS BEACH
2343

DATE:

CLAIMBE NUMBER;

NO. Of CASES_
RECEI
SIGNATOEE:

2,852,
368.76 368.
363.98 363,
390.23 350.
350.23 350.
350.23 380.
i90.23 350.
363.58 363.
271.80 271.
342.04 342.

24| oy

GRV NUMBER, G (2

ED IN GOGD ORDER;

00 3,279.81

427.81
76 55.31 424.07
98 54.60 418.58
23 58.53 448_.76
23 58.53 448.76
23 58.53 448.76
23 58.53 448.76
98 54.60 418.58
80 40.77 312.57
04 $1.31 393.35
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Delivered by -

Liquor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

©05 - LONDON

Raeceived in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Cuatomer
Name :

Signakture:
Date:

Currency:

FPayment Terms:

ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FHB

Ace: 6300 328 €845
Branch: 250655




